
October 16-20

October 25
October 27
November 1

November 6-11

District Tournament

Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Semifinals
Regional Finals

State Championships
Locations and TImes TBA

16
17

22

24

26

28

29

Wednesday 
Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

7:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBA

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

VR
VR

JV
VR

JV
VR

VR

MS
MS

MS
JV
VR

Trinity Catholic (Ocala)
St. John's

Belleview High
Belleview High

Trinity Catholic (Ocala)
Trinity Catholic (Ocala)

Quad Tournament - Oak
Hall (Gainesville)

Fort White
Fort White

Oak Hall (Gainesville)
Oak Hall (Gainesville)
Oak Hall (Gainesville)

11

12

14

15
16

18

21

25

28

 Monday
 
 

Tuesday
 

Thursday
 
 

Friday
 Saturday

 
Monday

 
Thursday
Thursday

 
Monday

 
Thursday

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBA
TBA

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

JV
VR

MS

JV
VR

VR
VR

JV
VR

JV
VR

JV
VR

MS
JV
VR

Keystone Heights
Keystone Heights

Bronson

Gainesville
Gainesville

Bell Bulldog Invite

Gainesville
Gainesville

Bradford (Starke)
Bradford (Starke)

Rock
Rock

Oak Hall (Gainesville)
Belleview High
Belleview High

2

3

5

9

10

12

 Monday

 Tuesday
 
 

Thursday

 
Monday

 
 

Tuesday
 
 

Thursday

4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

MSV
JV
VR

JV
VR

MS
MS
JV
VR

JV
VR

JV
VR

MS
MS
JV
VR

Oak Hall (Gainesville)
Oak Hall (Gainesville)
Oak Hall (Gainesville)

Trinity Catholic (Ocala)
Trinity Catholic (Ocala)

Lake Butler Middle
Lake Butler Middle
Bradford (Starke)
Bradford (Starke)

Rock
Rock

Buchholz (Gainesville)
Buchholz (Gainesville)

Lake Butler Middle
Lake Butler Middle
Keystone Heights
Keystone Heights

VR- Varsity 
JV- Junior Varsity
MS- Middle School

Home
Away

#GoBlueWave@PKYathletics
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