

Jugust								
16	Wednesday	7:00 PM	VR	Trinity Catholic (Ocala)				
17	Thursday	5:00 PM	VR	St. John's				
22	Tuesday	6:00 PM	JV	Belleview High				
		7:00 PM	VR	Belleview High				
24	Thursday	5:30 PM	JV	Trinity Catholic (Ocala)				
		6:30 PM	VR	Trinity Catholic (Ocala)				
26	Saturday	TBA	VR	Quad Tournament - Oak				
				Hall (Gainesville)				
28	Monday	4:00 PM	MS	Fort White				
		5:00 PM	MS	Fort White				
29	Tuesday	3:45 PM	MS	Oak Hall (Gainesville)				
		5:00 PM	JV	Oak Hall (Gainesville)				
		6:00 PM	VR	Oak Hall (Gainesville)				

October								
2	Monday	4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:30 PM	MSV JV VR	Oak Hall (Gainesville) Oak Hall (Gainesville) Oak Hall (Gainesville)				
3	Tuesday	5:30 PM 6:30 PM	JV VR	Trinity Catholic (Ocala) Trinity Catholic (Ocala)				
5	Thursday	5:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM	MS MS JV VR	Lake Butler Middle Lake Butler Middle Bradford (Starke) Bradford (Starke)				
9	Monday	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	JV VR	Rock Rock				
10	Tuesday	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	JV VR	Buchholz (Gainesville) Buchholz (Gainesville)				

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

@PKYathletics

JV

Thursday

Lake Butler Middle

Lake Butler Middle

Keystone Heights

VR Keystone Heights

		Jeff lewyter					
11	Monday	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	JV VR	Keystone Heights Keystone Heights			
12	Tuesday	5:00 PM	MS	Bronson			
14	Thursday	5:30 PM 6:30 PM	JV VR	Gainesville Gainesville			
15 16	Friday Saturday	TBA TBA	VR VR	Bell Bulldog Invite			
18	Monday	5:30 PM 6:30 PM	JV VR	Gainesville Gainesville			
21	Thursday Thursday	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	JV VR	Bradford (Starke) Bradford (Starke)			
25	Monday	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	JV VR	ROCK Rock			
28	Thursday	4:30 PM	MS	Oak Hall (Gainesville Relleview High			

7:00 PM



VR Belleview High

October 25 Regional Quarterfinals
October 27 Regional Semifinals
November 1 Regional Finals

November 6-11 State Championships

Locations and Times TBA

VR- Varsity JV- Junior Varsity MS- Middle School

> Home Away

